
Water Base (up to 4,000 gallons):

Sewer Base (up to 4,000 gallons):

Road Use Fee (2)

Usage (,000) 

Gallons

Water     

$

Sewer    

$

Surface 

Water $

Garbage 

$

Road 

Fee $ Total $

0 17.00 24.00 0.00 18.10 10.00 69.10$     

1 17.00 24.00 2.18 18.10 10.00 71.28$     

2 17.00 24.00 4.36 18.10 10.00 73.46$     

3 17.00 24.00 6.54 18.10 10.00 75.64$     

4 17.00 24.00 8.72 18.10 10.00 77.82$     

5 18.20 25.15 10.90 18.10 10.00 82.35$     

6 19.40 26.30 13.08 18.10 10.00 86.88$     

7 20.60 27.45 15.26 18.10 10.00 91.41$     

8 21.80 28.60 17.44 18.10 10.00 95.94$     

9 23.00 29.75 19.62 18.10 10.00 100.47$   

10 24.20 30.90 21.80 18.10 10.00 105.00$   

11 25.60 32.05 23.98 18.10 10.00 109.73$   

12 27.00 33.20 26.16 18.10 10.00 114.46$   

13 28.40 34.35 28.34 18.10 10.00 119.19$   

14 29.80 35.50 30.52 18.10 10.00 123.92$   

15 31.20 36.65 32.70 18.10 10.00 128.65$   

16 32.60 36.65 34.88 18.10 10.00 132.23$   

17 34.00 36.65 37.06 18.10 10.00 135.81$   

18 35.40 36.65 39.24 18.10 10.00 139.39$   

19 36.80 36.65 41.42 18.10 10.00 142.97$   

20 38.20 36.65 43.60 18.10 10.00 146.55$   

21 39.74 36.65 45.78 18.10 10.00 150.27$   

22 41.28 36.65 47.96 18.10 10.00 153.99$   

23 42.82 36.65 50.14 18.10 10.00 157.71$   

24 44.36 36.65 52.32 18.10 10.00 161.43$   

25 45.90 36.65 54.50 18.10 10.00 165.15$   

Garbage Rate (2x weekly pickup, recycling): $18.10 

$10.00 

Residential Utility Bill Table

Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons 
(1)

: $2.18 

City of Meadows Place Residential Monthly Utility Rates 

Rates Effective 3/1/19 per Ordinance 2019-8

$17.00

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 10,000: $1.20 

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 15,000: $1.15 

For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 20,000: $1.40 

For each additional 1,000 gallons over 20,000: $1.54 

$24.00 

(1) Per Ordinance 2018-18. Effective October 1, 2018
(2) Per Ordinance 2019-8. Effective March 1, 2019


